CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

	REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME CLERK OF SCHOOL IN COURT
	(PURSUANT TO GA CODE 10-1-490) TRADENAME
STATE OF GEORGIA)	2021 MAY 28 PM 3: 238.00 filing fee
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA)	BOOK 10 PAGE 15 \$ 45.00 Publication fee
NEWAMENDMENT	CANCELLATION
AFFIDAVIT OF	BUSINESS CONDUCTED UNDER TRADE NAME
I/WE, Quest Itealth-	4 Rehab, LLC , hereby certify that (I AM) or (WE ARE) the owner(s)
of a certain business in Columbia County, Georgia, now be	eing carried on as follows:
GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF: Quest P)	rysical Therapy
ADDRESS: 4216 Wash	ington Rd, #2 Evang, 64 Contact Number: 912-308-0263
NATURE OF BUSINESS: Dutpatient	Physical Therapy
The business is composed of the following person/persons	/corporation:
NAME(S)	ADDRESS(ES)
Jacques Beauchamp	4648 Hickory Dr. Evans, GA 301809
Heatth & Rehab Solutions, Inc	690 N Meridian Rd Ste 201, Kalispell, MT
- 15Th Main	
This 287 day of May , 20	07 /20 1 -2
	Print Name: Jacques Beaucham
	Print Name: July wes Beaucham
	As its: Member
	Print Title: C & D
	VERIFICATION
TOROLLOG	Decreption 200
Personally appeared Jacques under oath that the above and foregoing statement of trade	before the undersigned officer, who swears
noth Man	
This & 8 day of May 200	Ha Ca Limons
may markey (No	tary Seal)
Notary Public	OFFICIAL SEAL Vitness Signature
My Commission Expires: 4/4/2024	NOTARY PUBLIC-GEORGIA S COLUMBIA COUNTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NOTE: THE ACT REQUIRES THAT THIS NOTICE BE PUBLIS	ALSO: Upon change of ownership, a new and amended registration must be filed. (GA LAWS 1981, P.
972	3 Officialide), ALGO. Opon Grange of confessing, a new and amended registration must be nieu. (GA LAWS 1901, F.

Money Order/Certified Bank Check payable to Clerk of Court in the amount of \$203.00 for filing and publication costs.

RECORDED & SCANNED IN
MINUTES 6-2-2021 SC